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B ==

RJ7ME 27D({K 1) 200003 1.82, 343D 230001 2.14, 1.57Y 210012 2.33-2.3425, 1.88Y 220028 2.41-2.4325, 2.8Y 220026 2.5175-2.525, 3.95Y 220002
2.66, 4.94Y 230002 2.6925-2.70, 6.85Y 220027 2.8625-2.8675, 9.52Y 220017 2.9075-2.9125, 9.77Y 220025 2..89-2.899, 29.19Y 220008 3.28-3.2845

e, e T

2.0200 2.4200 2.6650 2.8200 2.8925 3.2845
MEBER (%)
2.0600 2.4300 2.6600 2.8200 2.8950 3.2820
SHER(%)
e 0.0400 0.0100 -0.0050 0.0000 0.0025 -0.0025
TEER(%)

B eus

ERMFRAE 106D 220206 2.04, 263D 220216 2.305-2.31, 360D 190203 2.3825-2.41, 1.15Y 210303 2.48, 2.21Y 200405 2.69, 2.82Y 220412 2.755-

2.76, 3.27Y 210305 2.77-2.78, 4.36Y 220208 2.8475-2.8625, 8.33Y 210210 3.0725-3.075, 8.95Y 220205 3.07-3.08, 9.69Y 220410 3.11-3.125, 9.71Y 220220
3.05-3.0625

S T - T

EEFESREY) 26700 2.8700 3.0125 3.0900
SEEESRE) @ 26800 2.8800 3.0125 3.0850
(%) 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0000 -0.0050
FEEIEFFE (%) 23100 NG 2.8570 2.9950 3.0700
S BEFHE) 23100 2.6250 2.8550 2.9950 3.0775
0.0000 0.0000 -0.0020 0.0000 0.0075

(%)



B eouns

SISERINERR |, R TEEFESHIR AAA AA+JERIF 5. ’im/oE, 16D 012283595 22 #ERE/KEE SCPO10 AAA BY3ZTE 2.40%fiL

% BRERIsIR

B, RIfTHEERIT, 62D 012282483 22717/ BB SCP006 AAA HEARTE 2.62%(UE, IRITHEES, PKim/AmE, 104D 012283023 22 f@Mibek

SCP004 AAA RERTE 2.58%fUE, R1THLEES; 140D 042380038 23 HEAHZ CP001T AAA FIRTE 2.95%fUE, RITHEES, KinSH,

201D 012284154 22 J¢tK&H SCPO10 AAA FYATE 2.56%fE, RITHEES, 247D 042280448 22 hAiH CP003  AAA F3ITE 2.59%E, $R1T

HEEE, BAMS, SHERMEEEZ.
—nmnnm
AA+ 2.8 2.81 3.14 3.21 3.3
EIUL R
AA 3.26 3.47 3.9 4.11 4.23
AA- 3.67 4 45 468 49
AAA 23 0 249 0 2.7 0 298 0 304 0O
SRS SRR AA+ 2.8 0 | 281 0 | 314 0 | 321 0 3.3 0
(BP) AA 326 0 | 347 0 3.9 0 411 0 423 0
AA- 367 0 4 0 45 0 468 0 49 0

B ou=e

SHPERGIEEE, 1-3 FRnTE, XRIEHESTRTEY, 22 5N MTN002 (AAA, 2.04Y) MATE 4.02%, {KfHE 3bp M3, 22 LA
MTNOO3 (AAA, 2.33Y) FNRTE 3.12%, {R{H{E 3bp ARAS; 22 AEEE MTNO09 (AAA, 2.73Y) 7E 3.70%m3, {Ef4fE 4bp ALES; 22 il MTNOOT (AAA,
1.41Y) 7£ 2.82%p3%, SihE 4bp Bias; 3 %2 5 FEHIR, 21 Atk MTNOOT (AAA, 3.46Y) 1 3.14%R3%, HIEMHEMAS; 22 EFrizik MTNOO3 (AAA,

4.63Y) 1£3.40%pk32, AEMHIAMEE. 5Y RLALEHIR, AediX. SRS, SHTERERARNRES, Wik r—.

_-----

AAA+ None
AAA 2.9 3.27 3.46 3.73 None
IR
AA+ 3.23 3.9 4.14 None None
AA 3.68 417 4.57 None None
AAA+ 2.78 0 3.07 -2 3.28 -1 3.56 -2 None = None
S5ERIRESZE IR AAA 2.91 -1 3.29 -2 3.47 -1 3.75 -2 None ' None
(BP) AA+ 3.26 -3 39 0 415 -1 None @ None None None
AA 3.7 -2 418 -1 4.57 0 None None None None

B cum

SHPERRIBEEED. 1-3 FRRPER, LEFEHESTHRITEY, 22 5N MTN002 (AAA, 2.04Y) paXfE 4.02%, fEEE 3bp B3L; 22 LR

MTNOO03 (AAA, 2.33Y) FNRTE 3.12%, {R{H{E 3bp ALAS; 22 AEEE MTNO09 (AAA, 2.73Y) 7£ 3.70%m3, {K4fE 4bp AN3; 22 A MTNOOT (AAA,



1.41Y) 7E 2.82%R%3%, =itfE 4bp Aas; 3 25 SFEHIR, 21 At MTNOOT (AAA, 3.46Y) 7E 3.14%mA, HEMIAARS; 22 EFER MTNO03 (AAA,

4.63Y) 1 3.40%pk32, AHEMHEMKEE. 5Y RUALHAIR, peEik. BRms, SATERERARNRES, WaEskikr—.

-

B=mZEME, BinLEFKRYT. RARSH, 3 FURNEH. REFIPRFEHIERE. WIRIRR, STRESEHHERELF, 24 FREIT MEIEMALTE 5.35%U

B, WHRIRBRSEEREFTE, 2l EREFZIREEWL.

SHERM3Z
012283871.1B 22 ;P83 SCPO10 AAA 2.80%
2D 012283871.1B 22 jFE3H SCPO10 AAA 2.80%
8D 012300215.1B 23 %EREEE SCPOO1 AAA 2.30%
16D 012283595.1B 22 *eRg/KEE SCPO10 AAA 2.40%
35D 012283247.1B 22 fhLl12NF SCP002 AA+ 2.60%
35D 012284332.1B 22 iMpds SCPO06 AA+ 2.60%
35D 012284332.1B 22 MRS SCP006 AA+ 2.60%
37D 012380259.1B 23 kg SCP002 AAA 2.35%
48D 012284087.1B 22 [BE%R SCP013 AAA 2.45%
51D 012380350.1B 23 FREBERHET SCPOOT AAA 2.44%
62D 012282483.1B 22 ;175 E8 SCP006 AAA 2.62%
79D 012283815.IB 22 Jt3 SCPO04(RIEIESR) AAA 2.62%
90D 012284118.1B 22 BEiZEFF SCP007 AA 99.88
98D 012283999.1B 22 &5E SCP006 AAA 2.55%
104D 012283023.1B 22 @M HbEk SCP004 AAA 2.58%
104D 012283023.1B 22 t@Mithek SCP004 AAA 2.58%
104D 012283023.1B 22 t@Mlithgk SCP004 AAA 2.58%
110D 072210191.1B 22 #egiFS CPO03 AA+ 2.91%
118D 012283201.1B 22 FIE IS SCP002 AAA 2.55%
122D({k 2) 012380038.1B 23 FRZXFEER SCPOOT AAA 2.68%
125D 012283238.1B 22 fiEHkR SCP002 AA+ 2.80%
128D 012283283.1B 22 #mEFH#% SCP003 AA 3.56%
137D({k 1) 012283373.1B 22 fAI#% SCP006 AAA 2.52%
137D({k 1) 012283359.1B 22 EFF% SCP0O03 AAA 2.62%



140D 042380038.1B 23 B CP0O01 AA+ 2.95%
140D 042380038.I1B 23 Z35% CPO01 AA+ 2.95%
140D 042380038.I1B 23 F3%% CP001 AA+ 2.95%
140D 042380038.I1B 23 B3 CP0O01 AA+ 2.95%
154D 012380214.I1B 23 hxzHms SCPO01 AAA 2.60%
156D 012380306.I1B 23 #rAcHE SCPO01 AAA 2.60%
156D 012380306.I1B 23 #3c# SCPOO01 AAA 2.60%
156D 012380306.1B 23 #3z1g SCPO01 AAA 2.60%
156D 012380306.I1B 23 #3c#% SCPOO01 AAA 2.60%
160D 012380328.I1B 23 FRiTEMR SCPOO1 AA+ 3.35%
160D 012380328.I1B 23 G TEMR SCPOO1 AA+ 3.35%
160D 012380328.I1B 23 FRiT3MR SCPOO1 AA+ 3.35%
166D 012283743.I1B 22 FEAZ45 SCP003 AAA 2.60%
173D 012283843.I1B 22 135 SCP008 AAA 2.88%
175D 012380380.I1B 23 FLWHNEE SCPO01 AAA 2.70%
185D ({4 2) 012283943.I1B 22 BUIEE SCP002 AA+ 3.05%
185D ({* 2) 012283943.I1B 22 BUIg&E SCP002 AA+ 3.05%
185D ({4 2) 012283943.1B 22 PR SCP002 AA+ 3.05%
198D 012284088.I1B 22 Eafnpg& SCP016 AAA 2.61%
201D 012284154.I1B 22 Yt KEHR SCP0O10 AAA 2.56%
220D (1% 2) 042280421.1B 22 HIREE CP001 AA+ 6.38%
232D 012380015.I1B 23 EhIpZR SCPO01 AA+ 4.90%
232D 012380042.1B 23 i3Ik SCPO02 AAA 2.63%
232D 012380042.1B 23 #lIHeek SCP002 AAA 2.63%
243D 012380177.1B 23 fripds SCP0O01 AAA 2.65%
247D 042280448.1B 22 ®hfA5H CPO03 AAA 2.59%
247D 042280448.1B 22 shfA;5H CP0O03 AAA 2.59%
255D ({k 2) 042280462.1B 22 =HEH% CP007 AAA 5.20%
309D 042280549.1B 22 BME CPOO01 AA+ 3.70%
ZRk3Z
102000187.1B 20 £ T MTNOO3 2.50%
33D 102000335.1B 20 £5X& MTNO0O1 AAA 2.84%



50D+2Y

61D

61D

79D+NY

137D+NY

150D

191D +NY

191D

226D +2Y

241D+1.98Y

241D +1.98Y

241D +1.98Y

264D +NY

264D +1.99Y

264D +2Y

269D

269D

271D+NY

302D+NY

302D+NY

306D+NY

317D+NY

321D

349D

1.08Y

1.13Y

1.13Y

1.13Y+2Y

1.13Y+2Y

1.36Y

1.36Y+NY

1.58Y+2Y

1.58Y+2Y

1.79Y

102000553.1B

103000618.1B

103000618.1B

102000864.1B

102001274.1B

102001335.1B

102001552.1B

102001554.1B

102001813.1B

102001873.1B

102001873.1B

102001873.1B

102002001.1B

102002008.1B

102002033.1B

102002072.1B

102002072.1B

102102241.1B

101801438.1B

101801438.1B

102002277.1B

102002190.1B

101801556.1B

101900102.1B

102100350.1B

101900396.1B

101900396.1B

102100540.1B

102100540.1B

102281314.1B

102101121.1B

102101830.1B

102101830.1B

102180040.1B

20 HkfER MTNOO1

20 EFr=E MTN002

20 EFrzE MTNOO02

20 NI T (= BRERIMTNOO3

20 #i8 MTNOO1

20 3% MTNOO1

20 £eF8 MTNOO5

20 E#Be MTNO11

20 &FtfEr MTNOO1B

20 i@z MTNOO1

20 1&|I73z1% MTNOO1

20 18)ln3c#% MTNOO1

20 2=/ MTNO002

20 JI|5%&% MTNOO6

20 EERARE MTNOO1

20 FKZREFF MTNOO1

20 FKZREFF MTNOO1

21 FE#eEE7 MTNO12

18 FEE—fF MTNOO1B

18 HE—fF MTNOO1B

20 BREEH MTNOO6

20 FE=J5 MTNOO1

18 K#&= MTNO002

19 I #ri=ig MTNOO1

21 MR MTNOO1

19 A3z MTNOO1

19 i#3z# MTNOO1

21 {iE=E MTNOO1

21 #EE MTNOO1

22 jARFEEE MTNOO4

21 BREHE MTNOO01

21 igiEfERR MTNOO4

21 ipiEf=Rg MTNOO4

21 17785H MTN002

AA/AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

5.40%

2.45%

2.45%

3.27%

2.92%

2.65%

2.77%

2.98%

3.00%

4.05%

4.05%

4.05%

3.25%

2.75%

2.80%

3.03%

3.03%

4.00%

3.26%

3.26%

3.11%

3.31%

2.85%

2.81%

3.42%

3.15%

3.15%

2.93%

2.93%

4.90%

3.44%

3.10%

3.10%

3.15%



1.83Y+NY

1.83Y+NY

2.2Y+5Y

2.2Y+5Y

2.2Y+5Y

2.34Y

2.35Y

2.35Y

2.46Y+NY

2.49Y

2.5Y+NY

2.56Y+NY

2.83Y

2.83Y

2.89Y+NY

2.93Y

3.64Y

4.69Y

SHEIERR

FIRKE

24D (1% 2)

75D+2Y

79D

92D

113D+1Y({X 2)

152D +2Y

154D+3Y({K 1)

159D +2Y

159D +2Y

159D +2Y

164D(fk 2)

170D

102103213.1B

102103213.1B

102000794.1B

102000794.1B

102000794.1B

102001159.1B

132280055.1B

102281307.1B

102281639.1B

102281709.1B

102281719.1B

102282020.1B

102282651.1B

102282651.1B

102282797.1B

102380067.1B

102101992.1B

102282256.1B

166205.SH

163220.SH

163467.SH

163500.SH

137628.SH

178692.SH

163701.SH

178705.SH

167266.SH

167266.SH

167266.SH

163757.SH

163774.SH

21 =5 MTNOO1

21 =5 MTNOO1

20 HFHEE MTNOO1

20 HHEIE MTNOO1

20 SHEIE MTNOO1

20 EFiE MTNOO7

22 iR GN002

22 5 MTNO0O03

22 thAJREIE MTN002

22 Ereill MTNO18 (R EIEHE)

22 FhEREEHF MTNOO2

22 1EBE MTNOOS

22 E#EFE 1 MTNOO7

22 HREH71 MTNOO7

22 %eE8 MTNOO2B(BERIRE)

23 1RMEZEF MTNOO1

21 BRIZER MTNOO7

22 EE MTNOO3

=35 REHAE (R1TH149)

20 M7k 01

20 ki 02

20 ;T7R 04

20 fi5 03

22 THIE S2

21 35 01

20 2501

21 #H& 02

20 i581 01

20 =8 01

20 3881 01

20 18/ G1

20 HIE 15

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA/A-1

AA+

AAA

AA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

3.73%

3.73%

4.85%

4.85%

4.85%

3.99%

2.93%

3.41%

3.98%

4.47%

4.02%

3.66%

4.45%

4.45%

3.75%

4.12%

3.62%

3.41%

4.99%

2.69%

2.95%

2.53%

2.54%

4.20%

2.60%

4.85%

4.33%

4.33%

4.33%

2.57%

2.52%



170D

173D

173D+2Y

180D

180D

183D

186D(fK 1)

186D(fk 1)

186D(1K 1)

187D

198D +2Y

201D +2.99Y

245D

257D +5Y(fk 1)

257D+5Y(k 1)

264D+5Y({k 1)

264D+5Y (X 1)

289D +2Y

308D

317D

322D

323D

351D

352D+2Y

355D+NY

355D+NY

355D+2Y

1.1Y

1.11Y

1.11Y

1.11Y+5Y

1.11Y+5Y

1.12Y+5Y

1.12Y({K 1)

163774.SH

167342.SH

166811.SH

163910.SH

163910.SH

143415.SH

2028030.1B

2028030.1B

2028030.1B

167435.SH

149209.57

175055.SH

150726.SH

1828012.1B

1828012.1B

1828013.1B

1828013.1B

177178.SH

1880272.1B

185164.SH

1680494.1B

196054.SH

2122003.1B

177760.SH

1928001.1B

1928001.1B

175704.SH

151220.SH

2128007.1B

2128007.1B

1928004.1B

1928004.1B

1923001.1B

2128010.1B

20 HIE 15 AAA

20 A 01 AA

20 5= 01 AA+

20 HiF 16 AAA

20 HiF 16 AAA
18 A, 02 AA/AAA

20 MARTT/MfR 05 AAA

20 XV ERIT/MAfER 05 AAA

20 3VERTT/IMAMER 05 AAA
20 i@ C2 AAA/AA+

20 £15 03 AAA

20 &3¢ 03 AAA

18 JE# 03 AA

18 FPEIRIT 4K 02 AAA

18 REIRIT 4K 02 AAA

18 BRIRIT 4R 02 AAA

18 ZHRIT "% 02 AAA

20 Z=t5; 03 AAA

18 ERIRIEFAR AAA
21 E& C2 AAA/AA+

16 M EIEfR 02 AA+

21 35 13 AAA

21 RN BFSER 01 AAA

21 JEFF 01 AA+

19 FERITKESR 01 AAA

19 FERITKESR 01 AAA

21 58 G1 AAA

19 BX#% 01 AAA

21 HeBR17 01 AAA

21 L2 R1T 01 AAA

19 FAARIT—4R 02 AAA

19 RAVERIT 4R 02 AAA

19 FEAE AAA

21 FRIRIT/IMMR AAA

2.52%

3.78%

3.38%

2.51%

2.51%

3.20%

2.55%

2.55%

2.55%

2.85%

3.00%

2.75%

5.65%

2.80%

2.79%

2.79%

2.78%

3.24%

2.80%

3.07%

2.93%

2.93%

2.85%

5.25%

2.95%

2.95%

2.90%

4.27%

2.70%

2.70%

2.91%

291%

3.05%

2.72%



1.31Y({K 1)

1.33Y

1.34Y({K 1)

1.38Y

1.38Y+2Y

1.47Y+NY

1.49Y

1.52Y

1.63Y+NY

1.7Y

1.76Y+2Y

1.81Y+2Y({k 1)

1.83Y

1.87Y

1.88Y+NY

2.06Y({k 2)

2.06Y({k 2)

2.06Y/(ik 2)

2.09Y

2.1Y(IK 1)

2.1Y

2.11Y

2.16Y({k 1)

2.2Y

2.24Y

2.25Y

2.25Y+NY

2.35Y

2.35Y

2.35Y

2.38Y+2Y

2.5Y+2Y

2.51Y+5Y

2.51Y+5Y

127476.SH

149498.5Z

2128023.1B

112921.5Z

188230.SH

1928018.1B

196841.SH

151975.SH

1928031.1B

149675.5Z

133099.5Z2

197553.SH

162659.SH

2120116.1B

1928038.1B

2228016.1B

2228015.1B

2228015.1B

2228020.1B

163268.SH

2220019.1B

127767.SH

2228022.1B

2228026.1B

2028016.1B

194510.SH

2028017.1B

2228037.1B

2228037.1B

2228037.1B

185913.SH

2280349.1B

2028024.1B

2028024.1B

PR ARFBfR

21 % 04

21 PSIRIT/IMAR

19 480 01

2137 01

19 TrtRIT7KER

21 #= 01

19 #r= 01

19 ITRIRITRER R

271 LWWE 01

AR

21 FHAR

19 BEFF

21 FEiRIT 01

19 FZRITRERR 01

22 H£F1RT 01

22 E&RRIT 03

22 BT 03

22 FIERAT 02

20T 02

22 FERIT 01

PR $5i%fi%

22 XWA4R1T 03

22 H£FIRT 02

20 FPsRIT/MfR 02

22 1ti&E 01

20 AMIERITRERSR 01

22 3ZER1T/IMAfR 01

22 3ZBIRIT/IMAfR 01

22 3ZBIRIT/IMAAR 01

22 f7¥) 05

22 ;CE/MAfR 01

20 PEIRIT =R

20 PERIT R

AA/AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA/AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AA

AA/AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

4.52%

2.74%

2.76%

2.74%

4.67%

3.12%

4.85%

5.10%

3.33%

3.18%

4.09%

4.76%

4.20%

2.88%

3.68%

2.81%

2.81%

2.81%

2.82%

3.35%

2.90%

3.10%

2.82%

2.825%

2.82%

3.47%

3.40%

2.84%

2.83%

2.83%

3.06%

4.75%

3.35%

3.35%



2.54Y(fk 1)

2.54Y+4Y(fk 2)

2.6Y+5Y({X 2)

2.61Y+5Y

2.62Y+NY({X 1)

2.62Y

2.62Y+5Y

2.64Y+2Y

2.67Y({k 2)

2.72Y+NY

2.72Y

2.72Y

2.73Y

2.77Y(1k 2)

2.77Y(1k 2)

2.84Y+2Y({k 1)

3.33Y+NY

3.77Y+NY

3.8Y+NY

3.94Y+NY

3.94Y+NY

3.94Y+NY

3.94Y+NY

4.04Y+NY

4.04Y+NY

4.18Y+5Y

4.31Y

4.46Y+NY

4.54Y+5Y

4.54Y+5Y

4.55Y+5Y({k 1)

4.57Y+NY({X 1)

4.75Y+5Y(K 1)

4.75Y+5Y

137714.SH

2280377.1B

2028033.1B

2028034.1B

137857.SH

148071.5Z

2028041.1B

182867.SH

2221032.1B

138506.SH

137999.SH

137999.SH

114030.SH

138573.SH

138573.SH

148145.5Z

2128021

2128038.1B

2128044.1B

2228001.1B

2228001.1B

2228001.1B

2228001.1B

2228011.1B

2228011.1B

2228024.1B

185852.SH

148005.5Z

092280069.1B

092280069.1B

092280080.1B

092280086.1B

092280131.1B

092280134.1B

22 #lk 03

22 EHfR 01

20 FRIT R

20 EAIRIT—4 03

BiM YKO1

22 XL 01

20 TritRi7—4% 01

22 [E# 03

22 BILARFEESEBR

22 TR Y2

22 #fiex 02

22 e 02

22 7535 04

22 188 02

22 158 02

22 & 01

21 TRtRITRERSR 01

21 RAVSRITKEESR 01

21 TrgtRiTKERfR 02

22 HRAERITRERSR 01

22 HBfETRITRERSR 01

22 HRAERITRERSR 01

22 HBfETRITREL(R 01

22 ARAIFRITRERSR 01

22 FRARITRERSR 01

22 TrtRIT—4% 03

22 345 03

22 ERE Y1

22 HeBIRITREAR 01

22 HBIRIT _REA MR 01

22 SERIRITREA R MK 01A

22 RATRER 02

22 AT RE AR 02A

22 TAT KR ALR 04A

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

3.19%

3.82%

3.26%

3.37%

3.68%

3.45%

3.275%

5.61%

3.16%

3.58%

3.18%

3.18%

4.99%

3.46%

3.46%

3.30%

3.73%

3.86%

3.88%

3.90%

3.90%

3.89%

3.89%

3.92%

3.92%

3.62%

3.60%

4.14%

3.835%

3.84%

3.81%

3.98%

3.67%

3.67%



4.75Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIT"RANR 04A AAA 3.67%

4.75Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THT—REAN R 04A AAA 3.69%
4.87Y+5Y 232280007.1B 22 TIT—R&EASR 05A AAA 3.68%
4.87Y+5Y 232280007.1B 22 TITZZRZANR 05A AAA 3.70%
5.43Y 152950.SH 21 fRbAR AA/AAA 4.35%
5.43Y 152950.SH 21 frlfs AA/AAA 4.35%
5.47Y 2180297.1B 21 RIIEE R AA+ 4.85%
8.85Y+5Y({k 1) 2128050.1B 21 BRRIT "4 06 AAA 3.82%
9.41Y 2280303.1B 22 $RE 11 AAA 3.22%
152D 032380036.1B 23 iEE#® PPN0OOT AA 4.85%
1.08Y+2Y 032100290.1B 21 FEghgEE PPNOOT AAA 3.27%
2.6Y+2Y 032280812.1B 22 31 Jt53% PPNOO1 AA 5.50%
2.75Y 032281024.1B 22 MZxeRt PPN002 AAA 3.95%
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